



Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 2

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details	PO Details
Supplier Name : ELMECH ASSOCIATES Address : #. 56, Kumbarpet Main Road Bengaluru - 560 002	PO No. Aqua/61/2021 PO Date 25/09/2021 Delivery Date 02/10/2021
Contact Person : TABHA SUGRA Mobile No. : 9448202395 Phone No. : Email ID : elmechassociates53@gmail.com PAN No. : GST No. : 29AAFPE7028Q1Z6	Project Name : Monarch Aqua Company PAN No. Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
Monarch Properties 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001	No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	Concrete Drill Bit 12X160MM Make : Jon Bhandari	Nos	50.0000	90.00	0.00	4,500.00	18.00	810.00	5,310.00
2	GREEN SAFETY NET 3 MTR X 50 MTR	Bundle	5.0000	1,890.00	0.00	9,450.00	18.00	1,701.00	11,151.00
3	GUGU BOLT AND NUT	Nos	750.0000	35.00	0.00	26,250.00	18.00	4,725.00	30,975.00
4	GUGU MACHINE	Nos	4.0000	550.00	0.00	2,200.00	18.00	396.00	2,596.00
5	IRON PAN - SMALL	Nos	20.0000	90.00	0.00	1,800.00	18.00	324.00	2,124.00
6	Plaster Sponge ROSE Brand	Nos	1,500.0000	16.00	0.00	24,000.00	18.00	4,320.00	28,320.00
7	REBAR CAPS 8MM TO 12MM - MUSHROOM TYPE	Nos	200.0000	15.00	0.00	3,000.00	18.00	540.00	3,540.00
8	REFLECTIVE VEST / JACKET MESH TYPE ORANGE	Nos	100.0000	58.00	0.00	5,800.00	18.00	1,044.00	6,844.00

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

ELMECH ASSOCIATES

27/09/2021

16:14:20

Approved

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

Supplier Name : ELMECH ASSOCIATES
Address : #. 56, Kumbarpet Main Road Bengaluru - 560 002

PO Details

PO No. Aqua/61/2021
PO Date 25/09/2021
Delivery Date 02/10/2021

9	RIGHT ANGLE 24-INCH	Nos	24.0000	125.00	0.00	3,000.00	18.00	540.00	3,540.00
10	WEBBING SLING BELT 2 PLY X 6 MTR X 6 TON	Nos	2.0000	2,500.00	0.00	5,000.00	18.00	900.00	5,900.00
11	WING NUT 16 MM	Nos	600.0000	24.00	0.00	14,400.00	18.00	2,592.00	16,992.00
12	WOOD CUTTING BLADE 4-INCH Make : Jon Bhandari	Nos	50.0000	148.00	0.00	7,400.00	18.00	1,332.00	8,732.00
			Total :			1,06,800.00		19,224.00	1,26,024.00

CGST 9%	9,612.00	Transport:	0.00
SGST 9%	9,612.00	Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
C + S GST 18% IP	19,224.00	Other Charges 1	0.00
		Other Charges 2	0.00
		Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount	0.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR):			1,26,024.00

RUPEES ONE LAC TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND TWENTY-FOUR ONLY

Payment Terms: 45 days PDC from the date of delivery
Delivery Schedule: As per the Site Instructions
Price: The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

ELMECH ASSOCIATES

27/09/2021

16:14:20

Approved